
2023 ALVORD BULLDOGS
High School Track

Date Site Teams Start Time
Thur, Feb. 23 Alvord JVG/JVB/VG/VB 2:30 PM (1:30)

Thur, March 2 Boyd JVG/JVB/VG/VB 9 AM (7:15)

Mon, March 6 Nocona JVG/JVB/VG/VB 3 PM (1)

March 13-17 Spring Break
(No Meet)

Thur, March 23 Chico JVG/JVB/VG/VB TBA (2)

Thur, March 30 Krum JVG/JVB/VG/VB 2:30 PM (12:30)

Wed, April 12 District JVG/JVB/VG/VB 9 AM
@ Alvord

Wed, April 19 Area Meet VG/VB TBA
@ Tioga

Fri, April 28? Regional Meet VG/VB TBA
@ Springtown

Thur, May 11 State Meet VG/VB TBA
@ Austin

Fri, May 12 State Meet VG/VB TBA
@ Austin

Sat, May 13 State Meet VG/VB TBA
@ Austin


